LES FOULEES DE L'ASFAS

Ergebnisse LES FOULEES DE L'ASFAS - 10 KM, 18.03.2012

Platz St.-Nr.

1 1203
2 1218
3 1205
4 1211
5 1016
6 1147
7 1270
8 1092
9 1061
10 1086
11 1204
12 1033
13 1059
14 1057
15 1150
16 1085
17 1087
18 1073
19 1097
20 1032
21 1013
22 1213
23 1145
24 1155
25 1177
26 1215
27 1035
28 1226
29 1068
30 1189
31 1060
32 1125
33 1066
34 1109
35 1141
36 1065
37 1244
38 1257
39 1227
40 1245
41 1036
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Edaly, Guillaume
Lucasseau, Cedric
Bejeault, Richard
Beslu, Christophe
Balluais, Sylvain
Pinault, Guillaume
Ingrand, Stephane
Ingrain, Christophe
Durand, Benoit
Guillon, Frank
Monteiro Leonard, Felix
Buatois, Cedric
Dufay, Bruno
Dimanche, Gilles
Quarre, Sebastien
Guillard, Pascal
Hauet, Christophe
Geffroy, Denis
Laborie, Geraud
Bruneau, Christophe
Arhab, Hocine

Dilmi, Christian
Petat, Laurent
Richard, Philippe
Thevenet, Sylvie
Dauvert, Stephane
Buisson, Stephane
Depee, Thomas
Francois, Antony
Salvat, Didier

Dupas, Jean-Luc
Marcadet, Daniel
Foltran, Franck
Lemaux, Emmanuel
Pautrat-Reydet, Emmanuelle
Fix, Sebastien
Coumbassa, Arnaud
Lemeunier, Bruno
Piat, Philippe
Wieleska Marie, Laure

Canelle, Frédéric
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US St Pierre des ...
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Ec Orleans Cercle...
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Ec Orleans Cercle...
Ec Orleans Cercle...
Occba

Stmo

Us Le Pontet Athl...
Ec Orleans Cercle...
Asptt Orleans

ASL St Pryvé

Poitiers Etudiant...

Ec Orleans Cercle...
Usm Olivet
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Zeit

00:33:57
00:34:06
00:34:32
00:35:04
00:35:06
00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:53
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:27
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:39
00:37:58
00:38:24
00:38:29
00:38:33
00:38:36
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:57
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:27
00:39:49
00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:16



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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55
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60
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64
65
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1212
1131
1077
1020
1056
1162
1118
1194
1168
1196
1165
1276
1158
1156
1123
1083
1164
1062
1113
1192
1151
1139
1157
1128
1093
1235
1175
1241
1148
1126
1199
1174
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1134
1262
1228
1224
1166
1160
1225
1136
1210
1041
1034
1051
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Julien, Patrick
Joly, Christine
Masclef, Philippe
Germain, Eric
Belabes, Nicolas
Desbree, Cédrik
Royer, Gerard
Lorain, Arnaud
Roux, Lionel
Vampouche, Loic
Damme, Alexandre
Teixeira, Manuel
Masson, Ronan
Robillard, Didier
Riolet, Maxence
Mallier, Lise
Griffin, Gwenaelle
Spadone, Quirino
Engerran, Fabien
Lenay, Robert
Dosdat, Antoine
Quedec, Raphaél
Norris, Simon
Rivierre, Alain
Marechal, Daniel
Jamain, Thierry
Martin, Alexis
Weibel, Anne-Cecile
Michel, Nicolas
Porta, Sébastien
Marchais, Jean-Yves
Guillon, Fabrice

Voisin Jean, Christophe

De Saint Louvent, Thierry

Menard, Annie
Goaguen, Christophe
Boutouatou, Jean
Morin, Arnaud
Thauvin, Sabrina
Rose, Darin
Sabatorsi, Antoine
Mulquin, Christophe
Posnic, Corinne
Chanclou, André
Budon, Philippe

Coutellier, Romain

LMA Meung sur Loire

Lco Running
Ec Orleans Cercle...

Omnisport Pithiviers
Ec Orleans Cercle...
Jogging Club Dunois
As Fleury Les Aub...
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La Poste
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RSSC

Armee de | air

Usm Olivet

Sport 2000

ASL St Pryvé

TES

BIBCHIP PARIS 27 RUE DES CLOS, 78120 SONCHAMP  E-Mail: ludovic@dilmi.fr  Tel

Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Senior...
Véteé...
Senior...
Vété...
Espoir...
Junior...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Junior...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Véteé...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...

Senior...

.01 3046 04 01

18
19
19

20
21
20
22
21

22
23

23
24
24
25
26
27
25

28
26

29

27

30

28

31

32

33

29

34
30

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
10
75
76
77

00:40:25
00:40:25
00:40:33
00:40:37
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:40:43
00:40:49
00:40:49
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:13
00:41:13
00:41:22
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:39
00:41:44
00:41:48
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:28
00:42:34
00:42:41
00:42:42
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Marcins, Bernard
Cervek, Celine
Lefranc, Florence
Guignard, Jérome
Brignon, David
Billot, Cedric
Troalen, Adeline
Bodart, Nicolas
Amar, Alain
Bourdaire, Ludovic
Lebon, Christophe
Durand, Denis
Jouannetaud, Bernard
Hervet, Stephane
Rivierre, Damien
Camp, Magali

Brun, Olivier
Guillaume, Sebastien
Esnee, Didier
Pierre, Jocelyn
Belouet, Patrice
Chansigaud, Teddy
Bejna Jean, Marc

Le Luhant, Nicolas
Maserati, Gregory
Leproust, Pascal
Vilain, Benjamin
Passot, Céline
Languille, Gilles
Hennart, Patrice
Petragallo, Olga

El Guerraoui, Karina
Le Goc, Christelle
Masson, Dominique
Larue, Yann
Delmoitiez, Gerard
Caillaud, Dominique
Neret, Denis
Faucheux, Benoit
Quettier, Jean-Luc
Bourassin, Franck
Tournereau, Patrick
Nicolas , David
Verger, Nicolas

Le Floc'h, Laurent

Bault, Olivier
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Sport 2000

BIBCHIP PARIS 27 RUE DES CLOS, 78120 SONCHAMP  E-Mail: ludovic@dilmi.fr  Tel

Vété...
Senior...
Senior...
Vété...
Senior...
Senior...
Senior...
Senior...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Véteé...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Espoir...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Senior...
Senior...
Véteé...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Vété...
Véteé...
Senior...
Senior...
Vété...
Vété...

.01 3046 04 01

35

36
31
32

33
10
34
37
38

35
39

40
36
41
42
11
37
43
38
44
12

45
46

10

39

13
47
48
49
50
14
40
41
51
15

78
11
12
79
80
81
13
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
14
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
15
101
102
16
17
18
19
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

00:43:55
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:26
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:45:47
00:45:52
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:17
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:23
00:46:36
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:47:04
00:47:15
00:47:17
00:47:18
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1251
1200
1188
1206
1024
1233
1142
1187
1223
1074
1169
1185
1046
1121
1171
1198
1039
1222
1075
1152
1184
1269
1094
1263
1163
1014
1050
1058
1130
1076
1089
1201
1022
1232
1078
1252
1180
1115
1239
1242
1011
1124
1067
1255
1072
1017
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Cheneau, Gregory
Chopin, Thierry
Auvieux, Philippe
Sanson, Veronique
Bois, Mireille

Petit, Alain

Pazze, Micheline
Lanciau, Michel
Bayada, Catherine
Geffroy, Nathalie
Vandenhautte, Pierre
Vaillant, Sebastien
Compain, David
Maginiau, Thierry
Vappereau, Anthony
Poulsen, Jorn

Castro, Patrick
Ventolini, Morena
Gentil, Pascale
Quetard, Michel
Leveque, Patrick
Durand, Jonathan
Jarron, Bernard
Hamdoui, Mohammed
Siles, Pascal
Asselineau, Ghislain
Courcol, Sabrina
Drouot, Christophe
Martin, Vincent
Gentily Jean, Claude
Herpe, Thierry
Urban, Jean-Thiebault
Blondeel, Matthieu
Finet, Bernard
Germain, Katia
Thierry, Benjamin
Baeza, Thierry
Lescieux, Patrick
Cossiaux, Christophe
Besse, Eric

Amary, Martial

Marc, Bruno
Fournier, Domonique
Lucas, Francois
Gasparini, Severine

Barat, Nicole
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Macadam 36
CA Vierzon
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Vs La Ferte Bernard
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LMA Meung sur Loire

Gemey

L'ecole Du Marathon

Gien-athle-marathon
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00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:33
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:46
00:48:03
00:48:03
00:48:10
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:48:25
00:48:37
00:48:37
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:12
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:49:31
00:49:33
00:49:37
00:49:42
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:11
00:50:13
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00:50:41
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Pouget, Guillaume
Thomas, Aurelie
Farineau, Marianne
Ravel, Bruno
Masson, Philippe
Renardel, Florent
Fromentin, Patrice
Vannier, Isabelle
Gadois-Pommereul, Sophie
Fallou, Lionel
Panchot, Denis
Raynal, Beatrice
Avrilleux, Marc
Garnon, Pascal
Lucas, Agnes
Hivon, Christine
Hallier, Benoit
Thompson, Greg
Drozd Marie, Ange
Ravot, Isabelle
Masson, Peggy
Herry, Marie
Bastard, Arnaud
Arhab, Cédric
Contré, Yann

Le Tallec, Erwan
Loiseau, Adeline
Clement, Patrice
Picgirard, Yvette
Bonnier Anne, Gaélle
Malherbe, Bastien
Bracquemont, Catherine
Lasnier Jean, Baptiste
Deberne, Francis
Deleplace, Elsa
Peltier, Joséphine
Dazat, Sylvain

Jean, Patrick
Imbeau, Alexis
Gonzalez, Marion
Rougerie, Caroline
Mallier, Agnes
Linde, Magali
Mauger, Karine
Magni, Martine

Delbarre, Bertrand
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27
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11
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13
19
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20
21
14
22
15
12
59

150
31
32
151
152
153
154
33
34
155
156
35
157
158
36
37
159
160
38
39
40
41
161
162
163
164
42
165
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44
166
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52
53
172

00:50:47
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:50:55
00:50:55
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:04
00:51:10
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:42
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:14
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:53
00:53:29
00:53:30
00:53:34
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:15
00:54:17
00:54:32
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:44
00:54:53
00:55:03
00:55:03
00:55:44
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00:56:03
00:56:20
00:56:28
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Garnier, Christine
Chansigaud, Gwladys
Lucchini, Jean
Lecuyer, Stephanie
Lemercier, Sandrine
Croze, Pascal
Marechal, Nathanael
Lucchini, Catherine
Langer, Patrick
Barlou, Nenad
Muller, Marine
Lemince, Isabelle
Chansigaud, Lilianne
Coulon, Laurie
Haquet, Claudette
Lefrancois, Cécile
Prunier, Soizic

Bolh, Caroline

Compain, Sandrine
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Usm Saran

Gemey
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16
23
28
17
24
75
25
18
76
77
26
27
13
28
14
29
30
31
19

54
55
173
56
57
174
58
59
175
176
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

00:56:29
00:56:52
00:57:11
00:57:13
00:57:13
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:29
00:57:40
00:57:59
00:59:18
00:59:19
00:59:19
00:59:48
01:01:16
01:01:16
01:03:40
01:04:10
01:05:54



